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FE 7Â° TRIESTE (0503042A)
TRIESTE - 03-09-2005 - 10-09-2005

Torneo FE 7Â° TRIESTE 0503042A

Luogo TRIESTE  [Trieste - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 03-09-2005 - 10-09-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30"
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 50

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 (sconosciuto) 1855 0 0 M

22 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

29 1N Arcion Riccardo          ITA FRI TS 1958 0 0 1982 M 103784

30 1N Bevilacqua Andrea        ITA FRI TS 1978 0 0 1986 M 819530 103787

33 IM Borgo Giulio             ITA LOM LC 2380 0 0 1967 M 800180 104477

13 FM Bosiocic Marin                  CRO 2381 0 0 1988 M 14507927

15 Bosiocic Marko                  CRO 2121 0 0 1987 M 14508419

36 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1667 0 0 1994 F 105538

35 1N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1837 0 0 1991 F 822205 105537

34 FM Brunello Sabino          ITA LOM BG 2373 0 0 1989 M 813613 105536

38 CM Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 2005 0 0 1980 M 815195 106314

46 2N Costariol Elena          ITA FRI GO 1605 0 0 1992 F 118377

48 3N Costariol Mario          ITA FRI GO 1503 0 0 1958 M 120356

43 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA FRI PN 1646 0 0 1988 M 115586

44 NC Crivellari Lucio         ITA FRI TS 1389 0 0 1950 M 116172

39 -M De Val Daniele           ITA FRI TS 0 0 1975 M 812064 106518

45 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA FRI TS 1611 0 0 1948 M 116209

26 3N Devetak Robert           ITA FRI GO 1539 0 0 1992 M 102877

4 GM Drazic Sinisa                   SRB 2497 0 0 1967 M 901172

37 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2401 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

7 IM Fercec Nenad                    CRO 2500 0 0 1961 M 14500299

47 3N Gergolet Jan             ITA FRI GO 1575 0 0 1992 M 118381

19 Grobovsek Ivan                  SLO 2000 0 0 1955 M 14605031

25 1N Grudina Marco            ITA FRI GO 1853 0 0 1971 M 102859

3 IM Gyorkos Lajos                   HUN 2424 0 0 1958 M 700967

9 IM Jovanic Ognjen                  CRO 2447 0 0 1978 M 14504081

1 GM Lalic Bogdan                    CRO 2491 0 0 1964 M 409081

5 GM Landa Konstantin                RUS 2609 0 0 1972 M 4101685

6 GM Lazarev Vladimir                FRA 2518 0 0 1964 M 4113250

8 IM Loncar Robert                   CRO 2390 0 0 1964 M 14501325

10 WIM Lukenda Tina                    CRO 2137 0 0 1980 F 14504642

20 Milinkovic Zdravko              SLO 1980 0 0 1958 M 14605767

18 Nedimovic Ljubisa               SLO 2217 0 0 1976 M 14602849

41 2N Oblak Mitja              ITA FRI TS 1688 0 0 1986 M 111079

12 Padjen Zdenko                   CRO 2068 0 0 1958 M 14507102

27 1N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1814 0 0 1980 M 103192

17 GM Pavasovic Dusko                 SLO 2566 0 0 1976 M 14600986

42 2N Plani Andrea             ITA FRI TS 1775 0 0 1971 M 115558

24 CM Punteri Marco            ITA FRI GO 1985 0 0 1978 M 820890 101481

14 FM Ramesa Davor                    CRO 2172 0 0 1987 M 14507986

49 NC Rozmann Glauco           ITA FRI TS 1413 0 0 1948 M 120450

40 1N Samuelli Daniele         ITA FRI TS 1986 0 0 1976 M 823112 106522

31 M Stantic Severino         ITA FRI TS 2064 0 0 1932 M 805661 103805

28 1N Tonel Giulia             ITA FRI TS 1793 0 0 1990 F 821268 103782

16 IM Tratar Marko                    SLO 2419 0 0 1974 M 14600684

32 CM Varini Massimo           ITA FRI TS 2080 0 0 1967 M 806080 103806

50 2N Vecchiet Gianfranco      ITA FRI TS 1645 0 0 1945 M 124735

2 IM Videki Sandor                   HUN 2394 0 0 1966 M 700479

23 2N Zerial Marino            ITA FRI TS 1705 0 0 1956 M

11 IM Zufic Miroslav                  CRO 2391 0 0 1982 M 14506157
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 (sconosciuto) 1855 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 M

22 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

29 1N Arcion Riccardo          ITA 1958 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1982 M 103784

36 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 F 105538

46 2N Costariol Elena          ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1992 F 118377

48 3N Costariol Mario          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 120356

43 2N Cozzarin Davide          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1988 M 115586

44 NC Crivellari Lucio         ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1950 M 116172

45 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 116209

26 3N Devetak Robert           ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1992 M 102877

47 3N Gergolet Jan             ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1992 M 118381

25 1N Grudina Marco            ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1971 M 102859

41 2N Oblak Mitja              ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1986 M 111079

27 1N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 M 103192

42 2N Plani Andrea             ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 115558

49 NC Rozmann Glauco           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1948 M 120450

50 2N Vecchiet Gianfranco      ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1945 M 124735

23 2N Zerial Marino            ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M
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